ST. IMOTHY PRESCHOOL

3001 FOREST RIDGE DR. ~ BEDFORD, TX 76021

2023-2024

m=ST. TIMOTHY

Preschool

P.O.BOX 210338 ~ BEDFORD, TX 76095

P: (817) 685-6751 F: (817) 571-7714
www.sttimothy-preschool.com

Regular School Day 8:30am to 2:30pm

Price per month

Number of Infants &
days Toddlers

Jr. Pre-K &
Pre-K

Animal
Classes

Dual
Language
Pre-K

2 days $365

$340 $315

$330

3 days $470

$445 $420

$435

4 days $575

$550 $525

$540

5 days $680

$655 $630

$645

Registration Fee $150 per child, per year (non-refundable)

Additional Fees:

Supply Fee
Per child, per semester (due in Sept. & Jan.)

2 or 3-day program  $145
4 or 5-day program  $165

Late Pick-Up Fee (Begins 5 minutes after
scheduled pick-up fime) $1/minute per child
Late Payment Fee $35 assessed on the 7th of
the month

Returned auto draft or declined credit card
$35

Drop-in Day $55

We offer auto-draft or pay on-line options.

Payment for all services is due on the 1st day of
each month.

Discounts

There is a monthly discount of 10% on tuition for the child
with the lowest tuition rate if two or more children from
the same family attend. St. Timothy church members
also receive a 25% discount on tuition. Only 1 discount
per family.

Withdrawals and Refunds
Tuition will be billed until after the official 2-week notice
period elapses for a student to withdraw.

No refunds will be given for unused tuition, registration
fees or supply fees.

Calendar

Our school year begins in August and ends in May.
Please see attached calendar for starting and ending

dates.

We offer an 8-week summer program on
Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday for preschool students
who were enrolled the prior school year and school
age children through completed 5t grade who have
previously attended our program.

Extended Care

Before Care Time: 8:00am-8:30am

Before Care 2 days

$50.00

Before Care 3 days

$75.00

Before Care 4 days

$100.00

Before Care 5 days

$125.00

After Care Time: 2:30pm-3:30pm

After Care 2 days

$80.00

After Care 3 days

$120.00

After Care 4 days

$160.00

After Care 5 days

$200.00

Late Pick-Up Fee (After
3:35pm)

$1.00/minute per child

Drop-in Availability

If you need your child to drop-in a day they are not
scheduled to attend, you will need to call the
preschool office and check for availability.




